
Svržno Tour 2023

Svržno, 2023-06-03 - 2023-06-04

Datum tisku:: 04-06-2023 14:38:02

18_/SG/ST
Start 11:45 Aréna: A 

(04-06-2023)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 18_ / SG/ST / SG/2022 - otevřená, SG/2022 - FEI-ST

(Competition No: 18_ / )

C - Kateřina Havlíčková - CZE ()
M - Eliška Čmolíková - CZE ()
E - Jana Kumičíková - CZE ()

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

E % C % M % Výsledek

1 69,118
(2)

66,765
(1)

70,735
(1)

68,873
(1)

2 70,882
(1)

64,853
(2)

64,853
(3)

66,863
(2)

3 67,794
(3)

64,706
(3)

66,176
(2)

66,225
(3)

4 53,824
(4)

51,618
(4)

51,029
(4)

52,157
(4)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Vít Čmolík
 

Cindy Shakira STÜCKRATH SHAKIRA 376 (79)

Anna PROCHÁZKOVÁ (J.2005)
Master Horse Club s.r.o. (F4333 / MA0283)

PRAESTEMARKENS QUATERO (52)
DWB / DNK / Valach / 2009 (14) / 
208333DW0901661 / Ryz. / Quaterback / Rohvia Hojris
Inger Recht,6710 Esbjerg V,Dánsko / Konhefr Monika,Praha 9 - Horní Počernice (KJ12GY)

Cindy Shakira STÜCKRATH RYJOU (78)

Andrea VÍTOVÁ
TJ Jezdecká společnost Plzeň - Bory, z.s. (D1544 / MD0016)

CLEVER KENT (40)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2006 (17) / 
203009224417406 / Hd. / Corleograf / Katyna
Žočková Alena,Broumov / Neustupná Lucie,Ejpovice (KJ0FUP)
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